Kat.Nr. Lebensnummer
Nachbewertung
1 040004 7200134 19
2 040004 72 00011 20
fiinfjahrige und dltere Stuten
3 040004 72 00050 17
4 040004 72 00082 19
vierjdhrige Stuten
6 040004 72 00021 20
7 040004 72 00046 20
10 040004 72 00057 20
dreijahrige Stuten
15 040008 62 00419 21
16 040003 82 43537 21
18 040004 72 00048 21
19 040004 72 00047 21
27 040004 72 00003 21
28 040003 82 43580 21
30 040004 72 00020 21
33 040004 72 00024 21
34 040004 72 00022 21
35 040004 72 00132 21

Name

Luna
Trofana

Pirella
Osiris L.A.

Lissy
Laura

Ergebnis
Haflinger Stutbuchaufnahme
Samstag, 4. Mai 2024 in Radstadt

geb. Vater

01.04.2019 Stavarin
28.03.2020 Winnie

14.04.2017 Wolfgang
13.05.2019 Apollo

01.04.2020 Nordwest
04.04.2020 Novill

Lenja vom Grubgut 05.05.2020 Novill

Nelly
Alma |
Pepsi
Perle
Beauty
Marybel
Valeria
Cloudy
Tyrolia
Vroni

12.01.2021 Alaba

25.01.2021 Amerigo
20.02.2021 Atlantis
10.03.2021 Nordwest
07.04.2021 Nottings Napoleon
07.04.2021 Nobianco
09.04.2021 Atlantis
25.05.2021 Atlantis
29.03.2021 Atlantis
26.02.2021 Arjen-B

Kommission: Barbara Graf, Nicole RiedIsperger, Dipl.-Ing. Hans Wieser

Muttervater

Wonderboy
Selection

Sternbild
Niko

Niko
Wonderboy
Sternbild

Atlantic
Waterloo
Wolfgang
Wolfgang
Arsenal
Wolfgang
Stolzalm
Alkatraz
Altare

Skorpion

Besitzer

Mike Roth
Josef Baier

Josef Dirager
Aloisia Angermann

Kathrin Esterbauer
Alois Huber
Nadine Fritzl

Manfred Winklhofer

Kerstin Ferner
Nadine Fritzl
Hans-Jérg Wimmer
Gottfried Moser
Eva-Maria Bruggl
Anton Neureiter
Alois Rainer
Andreas Mair

Kurt Eder

Ort

Bad Goisern

Sankt Veit im Pongau

Altenmarkt
Mariapfarr

Dienten
Werfenweng
Wagrain

StraBwalchen
Tamsweg

Wagrain
Pfarrwerfen
Goldegg

Leogang

Goldegg

Maria Alm
Bramberg
Lamprechtshausen

Stm.

148
149

150
151

147
146
143

151
147
146
147
145
154
145
145
150
150

PFERDEZUCHT
SALZBURG

WN

7,45
8,00

7,64
7,64

7,41
7,41
7,50

7,64
7,68
7,36
7,68
7,68
7,68
7,59
7,45
7,59
7,45



